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Monday Matters: COS strategic plan - feedback requested

Dodge, Gail <gdodge@odu.edu>
Mon 10/9/2023 8:01 AM
To:Dodge, Gail <gdodge@odu.edu>
Cc:Whitfield, Tiffany L. <tlwhitfi@odu.edu>;Brunelle, James A. <jabrunel@odu.edu>;Hynes, Wayne L.
<whynes@odu.edu>;Wallach, Josh <JWallach@odu.edu>;Greene, Lesley H. <LGreene@odu.edu>;Harvey, Rodger
<rharvey@odu.edu>;Franke, Gabriel <mfranke@odu.edu>




